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YemnioHaT U-21
2020/21 18- Typ, MaTy Ne124

M aTHmyg, 12.03.2021, 13:00, HTB "MonTaea", Konunu. -8°C.

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

51
45
47
57
62
49
60
41
43
53
61

IceHko MaBJio
MaBnioK EBrex
Xpunyyk Oariin
OnaHaceHKo €BreH
Mocb OnekcaHAp
YnbSAHUUbKNA APTYP
HecTepeHko IBaH
Mampo OmMuTtpo
KpaB4yk LaHuno
Ceminet Haniin (K)
KoHaTe Cania Yepid

3anacHi

81
36
32
16
63
54
65
24

Kynnk Muxanno
MopoxoBeLb BiTanin
Kpyncekuia Inns
YMaHeub ApTem
PyneHko [eHuc
NagKoBCbKUM JleoH
Ko>keBHikoB OnekcaHap
MoceBkiH PagioH

TpeHep
KocoBcbKkuin BiTanin

ApbiTp:

Ko3uk fApocnas
AcucTeHT 1:

Yoninko Tapac
ACUCTEHT 2:

Hawko OnekcaHgp

4-vi apbiTp:

KoBaneHko AHLpiIN
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
3ybapes Oner

2:0

1

98
4

3

27
11
18
14
17
23
87

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

3HOBeHKO MupocnaBs
CatpoHos OnekcaHap
baTaros ApceHin
XvKHsIK Onekcin
3aeupb Ceprin (K)
ConosnoB Makcum
OHCcanees

Apmontok €rop

binn

[oMapaubKuin KoCTAHTUH
opa boraaH

3anacHi

71
24
9
89
8
44
77
7

MakapoBcbkuia I n1i6
bauymaH CtaHicnas
TankiH Makcum
MuT4yeHko Bragucnas
Py64YnMHCbKIMIN BaneHTWH
iH4nH borgaH
XoBanko Kupuno
LLnHkapeHko Bnagucnas

TpeHep
MoknoHcbkun OnekcaHap
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2: . .
«Bopckna» MonTtaBa 0 «JJHINnpo-1» [HInpo
41 Mampo OmMuTpo 5'
42' 3 XvxHak Onekcin
49 YnbAHUUbKMI ApTYyp 45'
, 4 baTaroB ApceHin
46 N 44 XKiH4nH borpaH
47 Xpundyk OaHiin \
36 MopoxoBeLb BiTanin N 46
, 17 binn
46 N 77 XoBanko Knpuno
61 KoHaTe Cania Yepid 1 46'
65 KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap
65 KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap 49'
57! 1 23 [loMapaubKunin KoCTAHTUH
7 WnHkapeHko Bragucnas
65 KoXeBHikoB OnekcaHap (=) 59
, 87 l'opa boraaH
63 N 89 MutyeHko Bnagncnas
41 Mampo Omutpo 1l \
65
16 YmMaHeub ApTem
731 1 11 ConosiioB Makcum
8 Py64mHCbKMIA BaneHTnH
60 HecTepeHKo IBaH \
63 PyneHko [eHuc N 86
43 KpaB4iyk [aHunno 4l 90+1"

24 MoceBKiH PagioH
53 CeMmineT OaHiin @ 90+3'

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

& ron )KoBTa KapTKa . Lpyra xoBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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